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Acremonium
Anastrophella
Annulatascus
Anulosporium
Apiosordaria
Apiospora
Arthrinium
Arthrobotrys
Ascochalara
Ascocodinaea
Ascotaiwania
Asteromella

Bionectria
Bizzozeria
Bombardia
Bombardiella
Botryodiplodia
Botryosphaeria
Bulbothrix

Cacumisporium
Calostilbe
Calostilbella
Candelabrella
Catenularia
Caudatispora
Ceratocystis
Ceratosporium
Ceratostomella
Cercophora
Cercoseptoria
Cercospora
Cercostigmina
Chaetolentomita
Chaetosphaerella
Chaetosphaeria
Chalara
Chalara
Chloridium
Cladorrhinum
Cladosporium
Clasterosporium
Clonostachys
Collematospora
Colletogloeum
Coniochaeta

123
25

193, 194
109

51,219
51
51

29,32-37,89-110
210-222

52,60,68,219
194
16

114, 115
50

50,51,219,220
50

167-175
167, 171, 172

145, 149

63, 219
124
124
100

52,61,62,67,219
133
220
127
194

51, 219, 220
12

4-18, 160
162
62

50, 224, 242, 243
49-70,218-220,234

52, 61-63
210-222

52, 61-67, 211,219
51
13
18

115, 125
181, 182

160
182

Coniochaeädium
Cordana
Cryptendoxyla
Custingophora
Cyathicula
Cylindrocarpun
Cylindrotrichum
Cymatella

Dactylaria
Dactylariopsis
Dactylella
Dactylellina
Dactyliutn
Dactylosporium
Diaporthe
Dicranidion
Dictyochaeta
Didymopsamma
Didymozoop haga
Dilpococcium
Diplodia
Dissoconium
Dothiora
Dothiorella
Drechslerella
Duddingtonia

Entomophthora
Eosphaeria
Eriosphaeria
Eutypella

Flavocetraria
Flavoparmelia
Fusicoccum

Gamsylella
Genicularia
Geniculifera
Gliocladium
Gloiocephala
Golovinia
Gonytrichum

Helicomina
Helicoon

182
66, 219

220
52, 61, 219

220
123

52, 61, 62, 66, 219
20,25

33,36, 89, 97-111
97

29-37, 89, 90, 97-109
97, 109-111
97, 109, 110

109
194

37
52, 60-62, 68, 219

62
100, 101, 104

54, 224, 230, 243
167-170
155-166

169
167-175
97-100

33, 36, 100

197-209
50, 52, 219

65
168

145, 149
145, 150
167-175

97, 108, 109
100

37,100
115
25
97

64, 65, 211, 219

18
37
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Helminthosphaena 52, 54, 60, 223-225,
230, 234, 236, 241, 242

Helminthosporium 18
Hispidocalyptella 25
Hypocrea 62, 72, 81-86
Hypotrachyna 145, 150, 151

Ijuhya
Iodosphaeria
Jobellisia

Kafiaddinia

Laridospora
Lasiodiplodia
Lasiosphaeria
Lecanocybe
Lentomita
Leptospora
Liehen
Loramyces

Macrophoma
Macrophomopsis
Marasmius
Melanochaeta

Melanopsamma
Melanopsammella
Menispora
Monacrosporiella
Monacrosporium

Montemartinia
Mycena
Mycocentrospora
Mycosphaerella
Mycovellosiella
Myophyton
Myrothecium

Nectria
Nectriella
Nematophagus
Niesslia

Oedemium
Orbilia

Paracercospora
Parmelia
Parmelinopsis
Parodiella
Passalora
Patinella
Phaeophleospora

123
127-132
183-196

109
167

50-65, 219, 220, 234
20-26

62
50
149
50

167
167
25

52, 62, 63, 67,
211,219,220

62
52, 63-66, 211, 219

52, 61, 219
100

29-37, 89, 90, 94-96,
100, 104, 105, 110

62
25

162
15, 155-164
15, 16, 160

197
115-117, 124

114-116, 122-125
116, 123

100
50

224, 243
29, 36, 37, 101, 103, 104

160
145-154
145, 151

16
16, 18, 160
37, 94, 100

160

Phialophora 51, 52, 61, 67, 219
Phyllactinia 1, 4
Podospora 50, 51
Porosphaerella 52, 66, 219
Porosphaerellopsis 52, 66, 67, 211, 219, 220
Porosphaeria 66
Pseudocercospora 4-18, 160, 162
Pseudonectria 123
Punctelia 145, 152
Pyxidiophora 220

109, 111 Quasiconcha

Woroninula

Zanclospora
Zignoella
Zopfiella
Zygosporium

220

Ramularia
Ramulispora
Rhagadostoma
Roselliniopsis

Schizoparme
Selenosporella
Sesquicillium
Sirosporium
Skepperiella
Sordaria
Spadicoides
Sphaeria
Sphaeropsis
Sporoschisma
Sporoschismopsis
Stenella
Stephanonectria
Stigmina
Stipitocyphella
Striatosphaeria
Synaptospora

Tapesia
Tengiomyces
Trichoderma
Trichosphaerella
Trichosphaeria
Trichothecium

Urnularia
Uwebraunia

Valsa
Veramycina

\2, 13, 18, 160
160,162

50
176, 181

194
127
123

18
20,25

51
224, 243

168
167

62-64, 67, 211, 219
67, 211,219

13, 15, 160
114-126

18
25,26

52, 67, 68, 219
176-182

160
224, 242, 243

71-88, 125
64,65

50, 54, 56, 62
100, 103

62
155-166

168
224, 243

101

52, 61, 219
50, 61, 62

50
18
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Index to fungal species

abietis, Chaetosphaeria 61, 66 , Golovinia 97
aciculare, Dissoconiutn 162, 163 , Monacrosporium 29, 35, 94
acrochaeta, Dactylella 97 berengeriana, Botryosphaeria 171

, Drechslerella 97, 99 biapiculata, Caudatispora 133
aesculi, Dothiorella 171 bidentis, Cercospora 16

, Fusicoccum 171,172,173 bogotensis, Hypotrachyna 145,150,151
agarwalii, Cercospora 15 _ Parmelia 150

, Pseudocercospora 15 borreri, var. stictica, Parmelia 152
aggregala, Anhrobotrys 105 botryospora, Arthrobotrys 94, 96, 101
alaskana, Arthrobotrys 105 botrytidis, Schizoparme 194
albomedullosa, Hypocrea 86 bougainvillae, Cercospora 16, 18
amerospora, Arthrobotrys 33, 101 Passalora 16
anchonia, Arthrobotrys 105 brac'hycarpa, Cercospora 16

, Drechslerella 99 _ MycoveUosieUa 1 6

andinensis, Hypocrea 86 bramleyi, Chaetosphaeria 61,218,220
angustifolia, Parmelia 148 brevispora, Chaetosphaeria 61
anomala, Arthrobotrys 94, 96, 101 Chalara 218
aotearoae, Melanochaeta 63,220 bro^hopaga> Arthrobotrys 37,105
aphrobrocha, Drechslerella 99 , Dactylaria 97
«ppendjciifajfl, Dactyte/to 109 Dactylariopsb 97

, D a c t y l e l t i n a 1 1 0 r - . i i / i nr>
' . j 1 A n , Drechslerella 99
, Landospora 109

apscheronika, Arthrobotrys 101 _ . , ,_
, . . , , . 1O1-. caesium, Gonytnchum 65

aquatica, lodosphaeria 1JU ' ,
araucana, Parmelia 145-154 callimorpha, Chaetosphaeria 56,61,62
arcuata, Dactylella 108 «fopogo»*, Cerawpo«. 18

, Gamsylella 108 ' ft«"to««*wpor« 18
a/xaatom, Mofwcrasporiii»! 29, 94-96 «rf««'"««. Calostilbella 124
arthrobotryoides, Arthrobotrys 105 candid, Dactylaria 109, 110
arundinariae, lodosphaeria 130 • Dactylella 36
asperellum, Trichoderma 71-88 candidum, Dactyluim 97, 109, 110
aspergilloides, Chaetosphaeria 61 carpathica, Helmmlhosphaeria 223, 225,
asthenopaga, Dactylellina 110 230,236
asthenopagum, Monacrosporium 34, 35, 37 chalaroides, Chaetosphaeria 61, 220
aterrima, Chaetosphaeria 61 chazarica, Anhrobotrys 101
atroviride, Trichoderma 71,72,85,86 chinuanum, Monacrosporium 110
aureoviride, Trichoderma 71 chlamydosporium, Gonytrichum 65
auricolor, Orbilia 101, 103, 104 chloroconia, Chaetosphaeria 65
auricolor-curvatispora, Orbilia 36 , Melanopsammella 65
azerbaidzhanica, Arthrobotrys 101 chrysentera, Lasiosphaeria 220
azerbaidzhanicus, Nematophagus 100 cinnabarina, Nectria 114

cionopaga, Dactylella 108
bacuensis, Arthrobotrys 105 cladodes, var. cladodes, Arthrobotrys 101
barbicincta, Chaetosphaeria 61 cladodes, var. macroides, Arthrobotrys 101,
h m i Jobellisia 186, 190, 193, 194 106
bembicodes, Dactylella 97 clarkii, Diplococcium 242

, Drechslerella 99 clavaeforme, Chloridium 62, 67
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clavariarum, Helminthosphaeria

clavispora, Arthrobotrys

223, 225,
241, 242

101
coccinella-alnea-delicatula, Orbilia 37
codinaeophora, Striatosphaeria
coelobrocha, Drechslerella
cohnii, Myophyton
compacta, Arthrobotrys

68
99

197
103

conoides, Arthrobotrys 29, 33, 101, 107
constringens, Arthrobotrys
copepodii, Dactylellina

, Monacrosporium
coprophila, Cercophora

, Dactylella
cordanophora, Porosphaerella
coronata, Nectriella

, Pseudonectria
corticiorum, Helminthosphaeria

cubensis, Catenularia
cubensis, Chaetosphaeria
cuneiformis, Catenularia
cunninghamii, Parmelia
cupulifera, Chaetosphaeria
cylindrospora, Arthrobotrys

, Dactylella
cystosporia, Arthrobotrys

, Genicularia
, Geniculifera

cystosporium, Trichothecium
, Monacrosporium

dactyloides, Arthrobotrys
dactyloides, Drechslerella
dasguptae, Dactylaria
decipiens, Trichosphaerella
dekkeri, Dissoconium
dendroides, Arthrobotrys
dimorphospora, Dactylaria
dingleyae, Chaetosphaeria
doedycodes, Monacrosporium

, Drechslerella
dolioformis, Didymozoophaga
dothidea, Botryosphaeria
drechsleri, Arthrobotrys

, Dactylellina

effusa, Arthrobotrys
, Drechslerella

elaeodendri, Cercospora
, Pseudocercospora

elegans, Arthrobotrys
, Monacrosporium

ellipsoidea, Mycosphaerella
ellipsospora, Dactylellina
entomopaga, Arthrobotrys

99, 105
110
96

220
99
66

123
123

223, 225,
236, 242

67
61, 62, 67

67
145

61, 62, 67
105

29, 35, 37
102
100

37, 100
100
104

33, 106
99

36, 111
64

162, 163
102
33
61
94
99

101
172

104, 106
110

106
99

4, 5
4 , 5
102

36, 100
160, 163

110
96, 106

, Dactylellina
eudermata, Arthrobotrys
eupatorii, Cercospora

, Pseudocercospora
eupatorii-formosani, Cercospora

, Pseudocercospora

fallax, Zignoella
ferox, Arthrobotrys

, Dactylellina
fimicola, Orbilia
fimicoloides, Orbilia
flagrans, Arthrobotrys

, Duddingtonia 33
, Trichothecium

flavofuscum, Trichoderma
foliicola, Arthrobotrys
formosana, Dactylellina
fraterna, Jobellisia 188,
fruticulosa, Arthrobotrys
fusarispora, Kafiaddinia
fusca, Chaetosphaeria
fusiformis, Arthrobotrys

, Chaetosphaeria

gabretae, Ascochalara
gampsospora, Arthrobotrys
gephyropaga, Gamsylella
gephyropagum, Monacrosporium
gerlachei, Flavoparmelia

, Parmelia
ghanense, Trichoderma
glaucum, Trichoderma
globisporum, Monacrosporium
globospora, var. microspora,

Arthrobotrys
globospora, var. sarmatica,

Arthrobotrys
globosporum, var. microsporum,

Trichothecium
gmelinae, Phyllactinia
gossypina, Cercophora
guizhouensis, Arthrobotrys
guttata, Phyllactinia

haptospora, Arthrobotrys
, Dactylellina

haptotyla, Dactylellina
haptotylum, Monacrosporium
hedysari, Parodiella
hertziana, Arthrobotrys

, Dactylellina
heterospora, Drechslerella
hongkongensis, Iodosphaeria
huisuniana, Dactylellina
Hygrometrici (sect.), Marasmius

110
102
7,9
7-9

8
7-9

50
106
110
104
37

102
, 36, 100

100
86, 125
34, 106

110
193, 194

106
109, 111

49
102
61

210-222
94, 102

108
94

145, 150
150
86
82

105

106

103

103
1,4
220
102

4

106
110

109, 110
36
16
90

111
100

128, 130
111
25
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hygrophylla, Parmelia 148 macrocarpu, Bombardia 220
hyphodermatis, Helminthosphaeria 225, maculata, Stigmina 18

236, 242 maculatum, Clasterosporium 18
hyphodermiae, Helminthosphaeria 224 maculicola, Ramularia 12

majus, Zygosporium 18
imshaugii, Bulbothrix 145,149 mammillata, Dactylellina 111

, Parmelia 149 Helminthosphaeria 223, 230,234,
inaequalis, Chaetosphaeria 65 236 241 242

, Eriosphaeria 65 marmariza, Parmelia 148
, Lasiosphaeria 65 megalobrocha, Dactylella 99
, Melanopsammella 64, 65 megalospora, Anhrobotrys 103
, Ramularia 12 1 Dactylella 100
, Trichosphaerella 65 _ Monacrosporiella 100

mdica, Att6TO6orry.y 102 megaspora, Arthrohotrys 107
innumera, Chaetosphaeria 49, 50, 61 microscaphoides, Arthrobotrys 103
inquisitor, Drechslerella 100 m j c r a f / 7 o r a , Arthrobotrys 103, 107
inundatum, Myrothecium 124 mimoSae, Passalora 18
/Wrf«, /trt/zrofcofo/s 102 1 Ramu!aria 1 8

irregularis, Arthrobotrys 104, 106 m i „ u t o i Dactylella 97

. . . .„_ montana, Chaetosphaeria 61,62
/avanica, Arthrobotrys 102 . ,,, . , o,-. j i i. /I mr. mon, Clasterosporium 18

, Candelabrella 100 ,,. . „
, ,. , „ ,. , ,. , , „ , Sirosponum 18

melandicola, Botryodiplodia 168 , .„ . , , , , „„J fi „ , . ' ' , . o multiformis, Arthrobotrys 103
, Sphaena 168 . i . „ , „ ,

, , , , . _ muroiana, Hypocrea 84, 86
. , ,. n . , ,. . , „ muscae, Entomophthora 197-209

juglandis, Diplodia 168 ., . , , , __ „. , „ .
c L i£o musiformis, Arthrobotrys 33,94, 103

, Sphaena 168 , ... ' , ... . . .
. , . , ,, , , n , , _ mutabuis, Dactylellina 111

juvenis, Mycosphaerella 160, 163 . „, , . , , , ,
. . , , , . 1£o mynocarpa, Chaetosphaeria 61,67

juvenis, Uwebraunia 162 ^ ^ K

keithii, Nectria 114-116,122-125 nematopagum, Anulosporium 109
Nectriella 116 nicaraguensis, Jobellisia 183,192-194

\ Stephanonectria 116,123-125 nivalls, Lichen 149
kirghizica, Didymozoophaga 104 MP- «'Vfl/is, Flavocetraria 145, 149
koningii, Hypocrea 84, 86 novae-zelandiae, Chaetosphaeria 61, 62, 67

, Trichoderma 71, 72, 84-86
obovata, Arthrobotrys 103

lateralis, Lecanocybe 20-26 ochroleuca, Nectria 114
, Mycosphaerella 160-164 odontiae, Helminthosphaeria 223, 225,
, Uwebraunia 162, 163 230, 242

lentomita, Chaetosphaeria 61,220 oligospora, Arthrobotrys 33,90,94,103
leptospora, Dactylella 109 , var. sarmatica, Arthrobotrys 103
leptospora, Dactylella 109 , var. microspora, Arthrobotrys 103,

, Dactylellina 109, 111 106
leptosporum, Dactylosporium 109 oviformis, Arthrobotrys 103

> Monacrosporium 29, 36, 96 ovina, Lasiosphaeria 220
lignorum, Trichoderma 82 ovoidea, Chaetosphaeria 61
/obata, Dactylella 32 oxyspora, Dactylella 34, 35,37, 90

, Gamsylella 108 oxysporum, Cladosporium 13
lobatum, Monacrosporium 32, 94, 95
longa, Arthrobotrys 106 pachybasioides, Hypocrea 86
longifera, Arthrobotrys 102 paradoxa, Pseudocercospora 5
longipes, Chalara 218 parvicollis, Gamsylella 109
longiramulifera, Arthrohotrys 106 pauca, Arthrobotrys 107,110
luteola, Jobellisia 183,190,192-194 pauciseptata, Cordana 66
luteorubella, Orbilia 37 paucispora, Arthrohotrys 103
lysipaga, Dactylellina 111 perpasta, Arthrobotrys 103
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petrakii, Synaptospora 176, 181 salina, Arthrobotrys 104
phaeophora, Phialophora 67 samala, Cercophora 51
phaeostroma, Chaetosphaerella 243 Sacchariferae (sect.), Mycena 25

, Chaetosphaeria 49, 50 saturnisporum, Trichoderma 86
phaseolorum, Diaporthe 194 saxatilis, Parmelia 145, 148
phyllophlla, Iodosphaeria 127, 130 scaphoides, Arthrobotrys 104
phymatopaga, Gamsylella 109 scatophagae, Entomophthora 198,207
phymatopagum, Monacrosporium 29,35, schizophorae, Entomophthora 198,203

90, 96 schweinitzü, Hypocrea 85
pilifera, Helminthosphaeria 223,230,236, sclerohypha, Dactylaria 110

241,242 sessile, Helicoon 37
p/fosa, Trichosphaeria 54, 56 ^eroso, Porosphaerella 66
pityrodes, Nectria 124 . Synaptospora 179, 181, 182
plumbea, Synaptospora 111, 181, 182 shahriari, Arthrobotrys 104
poliporicola, Ascocodinaea 60 «wmws, Arthrobotrys 104
polybrocha, Drechslerella 100 soprunovia, Arthrobotrys 107
polybrochum, Monacrosporium 37, 94 sp«>a/e, Trichoderma 86
polycephala, Arthrobotrys 35, 103 spoposchismophora, Porosphaerellopsis 67

, Dactylaria 101 squalidula, Cercospora 18
, Woroninula 101 ' Passalora 18

Vro/ygow, Iodosphaeria 130 *faW"> C«-«wpor« 18
pravicovii, Arthrobotrys 107 • ^ehcomina 18
preimii, Chaetosphaeria 65 • Helminthosporium 18

, Chlondium 65 • tt««tocercc«pora 18
, Melanopsammella 65 stenobrocha, Drechslerella 100

protosulcata, Parmelia 145 s t e « ^ yfccocodwa«! 60

psychrophila, Arthrobotrys 104 " * ' P""cfa, 145> ^
. i -. . , • Oy stilnacea, Arthrobotrys 107

psychrophdum, Monacrosporium 36 . . , , , , .„„
,. „ „,, straminicola, Arthrobotrys 107

pudtcae, Cercospora 18 , ,, , , .„_
. . . _, , . „ strangulans, Arthrobotrys 107

pulchriseta, Chaetosphaeria 61, 62 .. ' , ... . . .
. . , ' , , . ' . struspora, Calostdbe 124

pulviscula, Chaetosphaeria 61 , , J ^. ., ,,,^
_. „ ,_ ,„ subdenudata, Ceratostomella 194

, Z,ignoella 50, 62 , r . „ ,. 1 C ,
° _ subtatiscens, Parmelia I5l

punjabensis, Cercospora II , Parmelinopsis 145, I5l
, Pseudocercospora II subquatemata, Nedria 122
.var./b/stero»««*, Ceraw/WH II subtile, Cladosporium 13

purpurella, Dactylaria 97 subuliphorum, Dissocomum 162
/Wraiefl, Chaetosphaeria 61, 67 ra#u/to] y a r g m e / / n f l e > Phynactinia 1

pyrenophora, Botryodiplodia 169 m / c f l t a j P a r m ( , / / a 145
, Diplodia 170 SUperba, Arthrobotrys 33, 100, 104, 106
,Dothiora 169 , Didymozoophaga 100
, Dothiorella 169, 170 _ v a r irregular^ Arthrobotrys 104, 107

pyriformis, Arthrobotrys 104 ^ , . ^ Entomophthora 206

ramiformis, Dactylella 102 tabrizica, Arthrobotrys 104
reticulata, Arthrobotrys 104 taftOta, Chaetosphaeria 61
rhipogoni, Iodosphaeria 130 taraxaci, Ramularia 13
rhopalota, Dactylella 33, 34, 90 to^fl; Iodosphaeria 130
rhynchostoma, Jobellisia 183, 192-194 tartaricola, Roselliniopsis 181
WWs, Botryosphaeria 172 , Synaptospora 176
ricinella, Cercospora 16 tecomae-heterophyllae, Cercoseptoria 12
robusta, Arthrobotrys 104 , Pseudocercospora 12

, Gamsylella 109 tecomicola, Cercoseptoria 12
rosea, Arthrobotrys 103, 107 , Cercospora \2
ruf a, Hypocrea 72, 81, 84-86 , Pseudocercospora 12

, var. formosana, Hypocrea 86 tenebricosa, Patinella 37,94,100
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tentaculatum, Monacrosporium 110
lhaumasia, Anhrobotrys 104
tortor, Anhrobotrys 101, 107

varieseptatum, Diplococcium 236
venezuelensis, Collematospora 181
vermicola, Anhrobotrys 105
vermicularioides, Chaetosphaeria 65

, Eriosphaeria 65
, Melanopsammella 65, 66

verrucosa, Anhrobotrys 107
vinosa, Orbilia 37
virens, Trichoderma 86

virescens, Chloridium
viride, Trichoderma
viticlcola, Pseudocercospora
viticis, Cercospora

, Mycovellosiella

weberi, Cercospora
, Stenella

yunnanensis, Dactylellina

zignoellae, Cylindrotrichum

62, 65,66
71-88

13,
13,

15
15
15

15
15

66
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